
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

9 

2 

5 

Name 

Jaakko Rönkkö 

Juuso Jämsén 

Eetu Ihalainen 

Jussi Eskola 

Class 

JR3 B 

JR3 B 

JR3 B 

JR3 B 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.404 

4.536 

39.105 

Total Tm 

7:21.370 

7:24.774 

7:25.906 

8:00.475 

Best Tm 

1:26.480 

1:27.427 

1:28.160 

1:32.022 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.404 

Avg. Speed 

115,006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.480 

Best Speed 

97,826 

Best Lap by 

44 - Jaakko Rönkkö 
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Race Director 
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Kuhmon SM Jäärata 

JR3 B 

JR3 B Kilpailulähtö 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:22:26 

Kuhmo 2,350 km 

29.3.2015 13:20 


